

August 2, 2021

BSE Limited P. J. Towers Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai - 400 001 National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai - 400 051

Dear Sirs,

<u>Reg.: Intimation of loss of share certificates under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015</u>

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform that a share certificate has been reported to be lost by the shareholder as stated below:

Name & Folio No.	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.	No. of Shares
Name: Chittur Krishnan Subramanian	201393	134265846 - 134266805	960
<u>Joint Holder</u> : Meenakshi Subramanian Folio No.: 2583			

The shareholder has requested for issuance of duplicate share certificate in lieu of the original. We propose to issue Duplicate Share Certificate to the shareholder on receipt of the requisite documents.

We request you to caution your members not to deal in or make any transaction in these shares.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Jubilant Pharmova Limited

Rajiv Shah Company Secretary

A Jubilant Bhartia Company



Jubilant Pharmova Limited 1-A, Sector 16-A, Noida-201 301, UP, India Tel: +91 120 4361000 Fax: +91 120 4234895-96 www.jubilantpharmova.com Regd Office: Bhartiagram, Gajraula Distt. Amroha - 244 223 UP, India CIN : L24116UP1978PLC004624

Chittur Krishnan Subramanian

B1. Blk 2. Lakshmi Enclave No 5. North Crescent Road T Nagar. CHENNAI 600017 MOBILE: +91 9566046231 e-mail: cksmani2002@yahoo.com

July 29, 2021

M/s Alankit Assignments Ltd - RTA Jubilant Life Sciences Ltd. Alankit House, 2E/21, Jhandewalan Extension NEW DELHI 110055

Kind Attn: Mr Akshay Tanwar,

Sir,

I hold 960 shares of Jubilant Sciences Limited as per the following details:

Folio No.	Certificate No	 Distinctive Nos. 	No of shares
2583	201393	134265846 - 134266805	960
First holder:	: Chittur Krishnar	Subramanian	

Joint Holder : Meenskahi Subramanian (Mrs)

I have unfortunately misplaced the share certificate and would like to have a duplicate share certificate. I also would like to inform you that the joint holder, Meenakshi Subramanian, my wife is deceased and hence would like her name to be removed from the share certificate.

Attached is the Death Certificate No.: D5425109346C1213684/2021 downloaded from the website of the Department of Public Health website of Greater Chennai Corporation.

Please do the needful.

Thanking you

Yours truly,

Chittur Krishnan Subramanian Encl: Death Certificate as above









பெருநகர சென்னை மாநகராட்சி **GREATER CHENNAL CORPORATION** பொது சுகாதாரத்துறை

D5425109346C1213684/2021

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH

FORM-NO:6 படிவப் எண்:6

(See rule 8-விதி 8ஜப் பார்க்க)

DEATH CERTIFICATE / இறப்பு சான்றிதழ்

(ISSUED UNDER SECTION 1 2/17 OF REGISTRATION OF BIRTH AND DEATH ACT 1969 பிறப்பு மற்றும் இறப்பு பதிவு சட்டம் 1969–ன் பிரிவு 12/17–ன் கீழ் வழங்கப்பட்டது)

This is to certify that the following information has been taken from the original record of death of the Greater Chennai Corporation of the State of Tamil Nadu, India.

Zone 08	Division 116		
Name	MM. MEENAKSHI SUBRAMANIAN		
Sex	Female		
Date of Death	22-MAY-2004		
Age	54 YEARS		
Place of Death	APOLLO SPECIALITY HOSPITAL, CHENNAI-35		
Name of The Mother			
Name of The Father	SUBRAMANIAN		
Name of The Husband / Wife	the second s		
Address of the deceased at the time			
of death			

CHENNAI

Registration Number	COC/2004/08/116/000161/0	
Date of Registration	25-MAY-2004	SHEALTH DEPRA
Remarks (If Any)	HDRNO;92/04	() + 29-JUL-2021+
Date of Issue	29-JUL-2021	CETO CHENNIN CORPORT
	RECEIVED ON 1	DR.M.Jagadeesan City Health Officer (i/c) Greater Chennal Corporation th/ பிறப்பு / இறப்பு படுவினை உறுடு செய்வீர்
	ALANKIT ASSIGNMENT LTD. NEW DELHI	따가 더까거서 1 정하거나서 더 정하지 않아야? 또 해 정하 상수때 데가

Note : This certificate is computer generated and does not require any Seal/Signature in original. The authenticity of this certificate can be verified at www.chennaicorporation.gov.in. The Registration Number is unique to each death.